

Press release

ALLIANZ PARTNERS AND GOEURO TEAM UP TO OFFER AN ENHANCED EXPERIENCE TO TRAVELLERS

GoEuro customers will get access to travel insurance on trips purchased online

PARIS – 11 December 2018 - Allianz Partners, the B2B2C leader in insurance and assistance solutions, has teamed up with GoEuro, the leading online booking platform for travel by train, bus and flight in Europe, to offer travel insurance in case of cancellation, baggage loss or missed connection to the platform's customers.

The insurance offering is initially launching to GoEuro customers based in Spain, France, Italy, and Germany, with plans to extend to other markets in 2019.

By joining forces with Allianz Partners, GoEuro is showing not only its commitment to bring its customers hassle-free travel booking, but also find ways to help them after they've booked. This partnership also demonstrates the ambition of Allianz Partners to partner with and support such innovative and fast-growing travel incumbents, who are disrupting existing travel reservation business models and delivering smart solutions for travellers. By seamlessly embedding its protection products inside GoEuro's ecosystem, Allianz Partners is committed to providing the help, protection and assistance GoEuro's customers need.

Allianz Partners and GoEuro have plans to expand this partnership both in terms of geographical coverage across Europe and internationally, and in the range of the products and services offered to consumers.

"GoEuro allows travellers the ease of making all bookings on one single platform, and now with additional peace of mind. Allianz Partners is proud and excited to support GoEuro in its international growth, and to partner with such a dynamic and ambitious digital player," says Elodie Hadengue, Global Business Development Manager for Travel at Allianz Partners.

Chris Hall, Commercial Director at GoEuro, said: "We know travel booking, and sometimes travel itself, can be stressful, so we're pleased to be working with a such a globally-renowned and experienced business as Allianz Partners to offer added protection to our customers."

About GoEuro

GoEuro is a travel platform that allows customers to find and book trains, buses and flights across Europe. Partnering with over 800 European transport operators, GoEuro is revolutionising the travel planning experience, providing customers with more choice, transparent pricing and easier booking.

GoEuro lets travellers search for any location, including cities, towns and villages, showing the best possible transport combinations while eliminating the need to visit multiple websites to plan an entire trip. With GoEuro, travel planning is simple, flexible and personal.

The travel startup is headquartered in Berlin with over 300 employees from 45 different countries. The latest funding round totalling \$150 million, led by Kinnevik AB, Temasek and Hillhouse Capital, was announced in October 2018.

About Allianz Partners

Allianz Partners is a world leader in B2B2C insurance and assistance, specializing in the areas of international health & life, automotive, assistance and travel insurance. Operating in over 78 countries, Allianz Partners offers global solutions that are redefining help, going beyond traditional insurance to help and protect customers wherever they are and whenever they need it. Our innovative experts deliver future-ready, high-tech, high-touch products and services through four commercial brands: Allianz Assistance, Allianz Care, Allianz Automotive and Allianz Travel. Our 19,000 employees handle over 54 million cases each year, motivated to go the extra mile to help and protect customers and employees around the world.

For more information, please visit: www.allianz-partners.com

Press contact

Wellcom: + 33(0)1 46 34 60 60 <u>allianzpartners@wellcom.fr</u>

GoEuro: Kate Jones press@goeuro.com

Social media

Follow us on Twitter @AllianzPartners

Follow us on LinkedIn Allianz Partners

Follow us on Youtube /allianzpartners

Follow us on Instagram @allianzpartners